Retail
Display
Solutions
MODULAR | FREESTANDING | CUSTOM
Al-Lux d.o.o.
Put za Aluminij bb,
88000 Mostar, Bosna i Hercegovina
E-mail: info@al-lux.com

2 3 4 5 6 7
2 or more : Number of vertical rails
DESIGNATION / ORDERING CODES
The system contains structural vertical
rails that can be manufactured to desired
height. The rails can be powder coated
metal or powder coated metal with
wooden sides. Choice of intermediate
panels from metal mesh to wood board
gives desired appearance. Shelves and
rails can be selected in the matching
materials.
10  11
The system makes the most use of the presenting
area and it is adaptable to any client’s vision
or project. The dimensions of the system and
combinations of shelves are adaptable to any interior.
  With wooden sides
  Without wooden sides
12  13
The wall system contains wall structural elements
installed on to a wall surface and a wide choice of
shelves (wooden or glass) and rails for clothing that can
be organized in numerous ways according to client’s
needs and creativity.
Wall shelving
systems
Modular retail shelving systems
14  15
SWS - 2950 - C600 - WS - 800 - L2 - 1 - MM
SWS : Shelving Wall-mount System
2600 – 2950 :  Vertical rail height (in millimeters
 measured from floor). 2950mm
 vertical rail supplied as a standard.
 Heights from 2600 to 2950mm
 available.
C600 – C900 : Option with down light console
 (length in millimeters). 600mm
 console supplied as a standard.
 Lengths from 600 to 900mm
 available.
X : Option without down light console.
WS : Option with wooden sides.
X : Option without wooden sides.
600 or 800 : Vertical rails axial distance in millimeters.
Surface finish options:
1 : Raw/unfinished
2 : Black (RAL 9005 matte)
3 : White (RAL 9010 matte)
4 : Anthracite (RAL 7016 matte)
Fill-in panel options:
MM : Metal mesh fill-in panels
WB : Wood board fill-in panels
N : No fill-in panels
C : Custom layout of the fill-in panels
* Consult factory if custom layout
   of the fill-in panels is required
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Module type:
S _ : Single module...
L _ : Left module...
M _ : Middle module...
R _ : Right module...
_ 2 : ...with two vertical rails